Reduction piece with hexagon

RED-STK G3/8-AG G1/4-1G MS-VN
Part no..:10.08.04.00094
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Reduction piece with hexagon
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Thread G1: G3/8"-M
Thread G2: G1/4"-F

Material: Brass

Length L: 5 mm

Attribute
G1
G2

Technical Data

Attribute
Material

Weight

Contact Schmalz

LG2

L
LG1
LG2

Gl

SW1

Value
Brass

12.50¢g

000 Schmalz | Mozhayskoe highway 165, bdgl, 121596 Moscow, Russia | +7 495 9671248 |

post@ruschmalz.ru

Surface: nickel plated
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Value
G3/8"-M
G1/4"-F
5mm
8.50 mm
15 mm

19 mm
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